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Public & Community Safety Development and Scrutiny Panel Timetable – 2023/24 

 
Deadline for Submission of 

Items for Agenda 
Committee Issue Final Agenda Meeting Date  Venue 

Tuesday 22 August 2023 Wednesday 23 August 2023 Tuesday 29 August 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday 10 October 2023 Wednesday 11 October 2023 Tuesday 17 October 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday 5 December 2023 Wednesday 6 December 2023 Tuesday 12 December 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday 20 February 2024 Wednesday 21 February 2024 Tuesday 27 February 2024 Council Chambers 

Tuesday 30 April 2024 Wednesday 1 May 2024 Tuesday 7 May 2024 Council Chambers 

Thursday 13 June 2024 Friday 14 June 2024 Thursday 20 June 2024 (Moved 
from Tuesday 11 June 2024) 

Council Chambers 

All meetings will be held at 14.00 unless otherwise advised 

 


